w w w . c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Medical Solution
Contradata Milano S.r.l. - Via Solferino 12, 20900 Monza (MB) - Email: info@contradata.it - Phone: (+39) 039-230.14.92
● E-Window expansion slot
● Intel® Core™ i5-6300U (Skylake) processor
● Anti-bacteria housing with IP65 front bezel and IP32 rear cover
protection
● PCAP touch allows multi-touch, multi-layer gloves and water on

Arm ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POC-W24C-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R11 24” 250cd/m² FHD Medical panel PC, Intel® Skylake Dual Core Celeron® 3855U Processor (1.60 GHz),
1*4GB DDR4, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, PCAP touchscreen, 5M camera, microphone, R11
POC-W24C-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R11 24” 250cd/m² FHD Medical panel PC, Intel® Skylake Dual Core Core™ i5-6300U Processor (2.4 GHz),
1*4GB DDR4, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, PCAP touchscreen, 5M camera, microphone, R11
POC-W24C-ULT3-i7/PC/4G-R11 24” 250cd/m² FHD Medical panel PC, Intel® Skylake Dual Core Core™ i7-6600U Processor (2.60 GHz),
1*4GB DDR4, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, PCAP touchscreen, 5M camera, microphone, R11
Options
Part No. Description
MEDP-HD-R10 Metal handle covered with soft rubber
MEDP-MF-RFID-R11 Mifare RFID reader, 13.56MHz, with LED indicator, 200mm antenna, RFID & LED cable, IEI assembly
only
MEDP-TPM-03-R10 Trusted platform module kit with 150mm cable, IEI assembly only
POC-17C-ULT3-W10E64-V-R10 OS Image with Windows Embedded Standard 10 E Value 64-bit for POC-17C/W24C Series, with DVD-
ROM, RoHS
Packing List
Item Part No. Q’ty Remark
Power Adapter 63040-010150-400-RS 1 150W medical power adapter